
 

 
Four Outdoor Family Waterparks are free with Y membership! 

ANDOVER YMCA 1115 E. US Highway 54 

Includes: Lazy River, Tube Slide, Body Slide/Splash Grounds, Large Play Structure, and 

Water Basketball 

NORTH YMCA 3330 N Woodlawn 

Includes: Wave Pool, Drop Slide, Diving Board, Climbing Wall, Water Therapy Benches, Body 

Slide, Kids Cover, Toddler Bay, and Spray Grounds 

NORTHWEST YMCA 13838 W 21st N. 

Includes: Lazy River, Tube Slide, Plunge Slide, Spray/Splash Grounds, and Water Basketball 

SOUTH YMCA 3405 S. Meridian 

Includes: Lazy River, Tube & Plunge Slides, Diving Board, Climbing Wall, Water Play Center, 

and Water Basketball 
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Open Swim      

CITYWIDE HOURS: 5/25 – 8/10: Daily | 1:00P-7:00P 

HOLIDAY HOURS: 5/27, 7/4, 9/2 | 12:00P-4:30P 

TODDLER TIME: 6/3 – 8/10 

Mon, Wed, Fri & Sat 10:30A – 12:00P 

 

OUTDOOR GROUP EXERCISE CLASSES 

Classes begin 6/03/19 | Watch for schedule changes in August 

South YMCA M Tu W Th Fri Sa Su 

Hydrobox 10:30a       

Water Walk 

30 min/45min 

11:15A 

8:00P 

10:45A 

8:00P 

11:15A 

8:00P 

10:45A 11:15A 

8:00P 

  

Water Tabata 

45min 

10:30A 

7:15P 

10:00A 10:30A 10:00A 7:15P   

Aqua Zumba 

45min 

 7:15P 7:15P 7:15P  10:00A  

 

WEATHER UPDATES                            

Waterpark schedules or hours 

may change due to 

temperatures and inclement 

weather. Follow us online for 

up-to-date information on 

YMCA outdoor activities. 


