Four Outdoor Family Waterparks are free with Y membership!

ANDOVER YMCA 1115 E. US Highway 54

Includes: Lazy River, Tube Slide, Body Slide/Splash Grounds, Large Play Structure, and Water Basketball

NORTH YMCA 3330 N Woodlawn

Includes: Wave Pool, Drop Slide, Diving Board, Climbing Wall, Water Therapy Benches, Body Slide, Kids Cover, Toddler Bay, and Spray Grounds

NORTHWEST YMCA 13838 W 21st N.

Includes: Lazy River, Tube Slide, Plunge Slide, Spray/Splash Grounds, and Water Basketball

SOUTH YMCA 3405 S. Meridian

Includes: Lazy River, Tube & Plunge Slides, Diving Board, Climbing Wall, Water Play Center,

and Water Basketball

Open Swim

CITYWIDE HOURS: 5/25 – 8/10: Daily | 1:00P-7:00P

HOLIDAY HOURS: 5/27, 7/4, 9/2 | 12:00P-4:30P

TODDLER TIME: 6/3 - 8/10

Mon, Wed, Fri & Sat 10:30A - 12:00P

WEATHER UPDATES

Waterpark schedules or hours may change due to temperatures and inclement weather. Follow us online for up-to-date information on YMCA outdoor activities.

OUTDOOR GROUP EXERCISE CLASSES

Classes begin 6/03/19 | Watch for schedule changes in August

South YMCA	M	Tu	W	Th	Fri	Sa	Su
Hydrobox	10:30a						
Water Walk 30 min /45min	11:15A 8:00P	10:45A 8:00P	11:15A 8:00P	10:45A	11:15A 8:00P		
Water Tabata 45min	10:30A 7:15P	10:00A	10:30A	10:00A	7:15P		
Aqua Zumba 45min		7:15P	7:15P	7:15P		10:00A	